MANILA SCHOOL DISTRICT
STIPEND SALARY SCHEDULE
2017 -2018

Position
Elementary Principal
Middle School Principal
Secondary Principal
Assistant Principal Secondary
Director of Federal/State Programs
Parent Facilitator
Athletic Director Elementary
Head Coach Boys' Basketball
Head Coach Girls' Basketball
Assistant Coach Boys' Basketball
Assistant Coach Boys' Basketball Season Only
Assistant Coach Girls' Basketball
Head Softball Coach
Head Baseball Coach
Golf Coach
Head Football Coach
Assistant Football Coach
Football Practice Coach
Marching Band Director
Flag Team Sponsor
Assistant Baseball Coach
Assistant Softball Coach
Head Cross Country Coach
Head Track Coach
Assistant Cross Country Coach
Assistant Track Coach
Extra Coaching/Sports Duties
Elementary Pee Wee Licensed Coach - per team
Robotics Coach
Robotics Assistant Coach
National Board Certified (1 educational step)
Annual
Detention Daily (Morning)
Detention Daily (Afternoon)
Sr. Class Sponsor
Jr. Class Sponsor
Jr./Sr. Play Production
High School Band
High School Choir
Co-Student Council
District Test Coordinator
Dean of Students
Pre-K Director
Certified Cheer Coach - per sport, per level (Sr High)(Jr High)
Crossing Guard (if both am/pm apply)
Parking Lot Duty
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Amount
7,000.00
7,000.00

12,500.00
5,500.00
7,500.00

500.00
2,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
4,000.00
2,000.00
4,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,500.00
5,000.00
4,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
500.00
1,706.00
1,706.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
500.00
800.00
400.00
812.00
1,500.00
$15.00/day
$18.50/day
1,200.00
1,200.00
800.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
400.00
1,500.00
1,200.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
$15.00/day
700.00



