MANILA SCHOOL DISTRICT STIPEND SALARY SCHEDULE 2017 -2018

Position	Amount	
Elementary Principal	\$	7,000.00
Middle School Principal	\$	7,000.00
Secondary Principal	\$	12,500.00
Assistant Principal Secondary	\$	5,500.00
Director of Federal/State Programs	\$	7,500.00
Parent Facilitator	\$	500.00
Athletic Director Elementary	\$	2,000.00
Head Coach Boys' Basketball	\$	5,000.00
Head Coach Girls' Basketball	\$	5,000.00
Assistant Coach Boys' Basketball	\$	4,000.00
Assistant Coach Boys' Basketball Season Only	\$	2,000.00
Assistant Coach Girls' Basketball	\$	4,000.00
Head Softball Coach	\$	2,000.00
Head Baseball Coach	\$	2,000.00
Golf Coach	\$	2,500.00
Head Football Coach	\$	5,000.00
Assistant Football Coach	\$	4,000.00
Football Practice Coach	\$	1,000.00
Marching Band Director	\$	1,000.00
Flag Team Sponsor	\$	500.00
Assistant Baseball Coach	\$	1,706.00
Assistant Softball Coach	\$	1,706.00
Head Cross Country Coach	\$	2,000.00
Head Track Coach	\$	2,000.00
Assistant Cross Country Coach	\$	1,000.00
Assistant Track Coach	\$	1,000.00
Extra Coaching/Sports Duties	\$	1,000.00
Elementary Pee Wee Licensed Coach - per team	\$	500.00
Robotics Coach	\$	800.00
Robotics Assistant Coach	\$	400.00
National Board Certified (1 educational step)	\$	812.00
Annual	\$	1,500.00
Detention Daily (Morning)		\$15.00/day
Detention Daily (Afternoon)	\$18.50/day	
Sr. Class Sponsor	\$	1,200.00
Jr. Class Sponsor	\$	1,200.00
Jr./Sr. Play Production	\$	800.00
High School Band	\$	1,500.00
High School Choir	\$	1,500.00
Co-Student Council	\$	400.00
District Test Coordinator	\$	1,500.00
Dean of Students	\$	1,200.00
Pre-K Director	\$	1,000.00
Certified Cheer Coach - per sport, per level (Sr High)(Jr High)	\$	1,000.00
Crossing Guard (if both am/pm apply)	\$15.00/day	
Parking Lot Duty	\$	700.00
5	*	